



Ref: SSFL/Stock Exchange/2019-20/43  
Date: January 29, 2020

To  
BSE Limited,  
Department of Corporate Services  
P. J. Towers, 25<sup>th</sup> Floor,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400001

To  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,  
Listing Department  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)  
Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 542759

Symbol: SPANDANA

Dear Sir,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 pursuant to Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR).**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 published in English daily "Business Standard" and regional (Telugu) newspaper "Mana Telangana" on January 29, 2020.

The advertisements may also be accessed on the website of the Company at [www.spandanaindia.com](http://www.spandanaindia.com).

We request you to kindly take on record the aforesaid information.

Thanking you

For Spandana Sphoorty Financial Limited

*Rakesh Jhinjharis*  
Rakesh Jhinjharis  
Company Secretary  
Membership No.: F8325



Encl: As above

**ZODIAC - JRD - MKJ LIMITED**  
DIAMONDS . JEWELLERY . PRECIOUS & SEMI PRECIOUS STONES  
Read Off : 910, Parekh Market, 39 J.S.S Road, Opp. Kennedy Bridge, Opera House, Mumbai - 400 004 (India)  
Website: www.zodiacjrdmkj.com Email: info@zodiacjrdmkj.com CIN : L65910MH1987PLC042107  
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019

ANNEXURE I Rs. In Lacs

Sr	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Quarter Ending 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ending 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ending 31.12.2018 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2018 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	194.93	379.29	163.97	892.05	1193.32	1651.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.58	25.14	(38.32)	67.20	143.49	195.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.58	25.14	(38.32)	67.20	143.49	195.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	15.24	15.72	(27.19)	45.58	92.87	150.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit, for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	0.01	(0.14)	0.27	(0.01)	0.84	0.49
6	Equity Share Capital	517.72	517.72	517.72	517.72	517.72	517.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	6116.59
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic; 2. Diluted;	0.29 0.29	0.30 0.30	(0.53) (0.53)	0.88 0.88	1.79 1.79	2.91 2.91

Earnings per equity share for the quarter and nine months ended are not annualised.  
See accompanying notes to the financial results.

1) The unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
2) The Company is primarily engaged in the business of diamonds and accordingly there are no separate reportable segments pursuant to IND AS-108 - Operating Segments.  
3) The figures for the earlier periods have been regrouped / reclassified / restated wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.  
4) In the above result, deferred tax include Rs. (0.49) lakh and Rs. 5.28 lakh of MAT credit utilization for the quarter ended and nine months ended respectively.  
5) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a limited review of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31-12-2019 pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015. These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 28-01-2020.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
Sd/- Jayesh Jhaveri  
Managing Director (DIN: 00020277)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 28/01/2020

**FORM NO INC-26**  
[Pursuant to Rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]  
Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of Registered Office of the Company from one state to another  
**Before the Central Government, South East Region**  
In the matter of sub-section (4) of section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and Clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014  
AND  
In the matter of KSR HANDLOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED having its Registered Office at Plot No - 51, Survey No-9/1, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500074, India.  
..... PETITIONER  
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on Wednesday, 18<sup>th</sup> December, 2019 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from the "State of Telangana" to the "State of Andhra Pradesh".  
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the Registered Office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 Portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investors compliant form or cause to be delivered or send by Registered Post of his/her objections supported by an Affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at the address 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Corporate Bhawan, Bandlaguda, Nagole, Tattannaram Village, Hayat Nagar Mandal, Rangareddy District, Hyderabad-500068, Telangana within Fourteen Days of the date of publication of this Notice with a copy to the Applicant company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below:  
KSR HANDLOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED  
Registered Office: Plot No-51, Survey No-9/1, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500074, India.  
For and on behalf of KSR HANDLOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED  
KOUTHAVARAPU SRINIVASA RAO  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 02998975  
Date : 28-01-2020  
Place : Hyderabad

**INVITATION FOR SUBMISSION OF QUOTATION FOR SURANA INDUSTRIES LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)**  
CIN: L27104TN1991PLC020533

Surana Industries Limited ("SIL") is undergoing liquidation Proceedings in accordance with the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC) pursuant to the Order of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chennai in Order No.MA/453/2016 in TCP/95/IB/CB/2017 dated 12.10.2018 whereby Mr. Ramakrishnan Sadasivan was appointed as the Liquidator. Notice is hereby given for invitation of quotations from interested parties for the sale of below mentioned assets located at Gummidipoondi, in accordance with the following terms of sale:  
• "as is where is basis" • "as is what is basis" • "as is what is basis"  
• "Whatever there is basis" and • "without recourse basis"  
The capacity and present status of the plant at Plot No: F67, 68 & 69 in SIPCOT Industrial Complex at Gummidipoondi in Chengleput MGR District in Revenue District is as under:  
S.No. Division Capacity Commissioned Operation Stopped  
1. Steel Rolling Mill Product: TMT Bars 1,09,800 MT per annum 2002 2013  
The company also has leasehold land & Building measuring 5.87 acres at RS No.263, 264 part and 262 part, Plot No.F 67, 68 & 69 in SIPCOT Industrial Complex at Gummidipoondi in Chengleput MGR District in Revenue District.  
**Last Date to submit the quote: 15.02.2020.**  
NOTE: It is clarified that this advertisement is to ascertain the interest of prospective bidders and does not create any kind of binding obligation on the part of the Liquidator/SIL/Interested party to effectuate the sale.  
INSPECTION: The interested party can inspect the premises with the prior approval of the Liquidator. Interested parties who are desirous of taking the unit can submit their quote at which they prefer to take the unit. Your quotation can be posted/mailed to the following address:  
**RAMAKRISHNAN SADASIVAN, Liquidator**  
Address: Old No 22, New No.28, Menod Street, Purasawalkam, Tamil Nadu, Chennai 600007.  
Phone No: 94444 55982, E-Mail Id: silauction@gmail.com  
Alternate E-Mail Id: sadasivanr@gmail.com  
Place: Chennai, Date 29.01.2020 Sd/- Liquidator of Surana Industries Limited

**JK LAKSHMI CEMENT Ltd.**

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2019  
₹ in Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1077.92	1012.36	1038.46	3226.60	3036.98	4316.31
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	192.13	184.20	120.50	590.82	343.80	512.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	77.07	76.66	3.10	258.65	(7.66)	45.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	77.06	76.65	3.23	228.39	(4.30)	48.83
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	50.84	49.72	3.22	154.31	0.64	40.62
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	50.51	48.77	5.68	149.19	9.77	51.71
7	Equity Share Capital	58.85	58.85	58.85	58.85	58.85	58.85
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1425.73
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each) Basic; Diluted;	4.28 4.28	4.14 4.14	0.78 0.78	12.65 12.65	0.88 0.88	4.36 4.36

Notes:  
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 28<sup>th</sup> January, 2020.  
2 Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

₹ in Crores

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018
1 Total Income from Operations	1004.95	935.48	935.00	2982.31	2709.88
2 Operating Profit (EBITDA)	166.59	155.42	112.19	497.94	324.10
3 Profit before Tax (Before Exceptional Items)	75.35	72.75	19.77	238.60	47.03
4 Profit before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	75.35	72.75	19.77	208.37	47.03
5 Profit after Tax	49.17	45.91	14.75	134.48	36.31

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.jklakshmicement.com

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 28<sup>th</sup> January, 2020  
Bharat Hari Singhania  
Chairman & Managing Director

ADMIN OFFICE: NEHRU HOUSE, 4, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110002  
REGD. OFFICE: JAYKAPURAM - 30719, DIST. SROHI, RAJASTHAN  
WEBSITE: WWW.JKLAKSHMICEMENT.COM | E-mail: jkc.investors@gmail.com | Fax No. 91-011-23722251 | CIN : L74999RJ193PLC019511  
For kind Attention of Shareholders: As a part of Green Initiative of the Government, all the Shareholders are requested to get their e-mail addresses registered with the Company for receiving Annual Report etc. on e-mail.

**SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED**  
(CIN: L65929TG2003PLC040648)  
Regd. Office: Plot No: 31 & 32, Ramky Selenium Towers, Tower A, Ground Floor, Financial Dist, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana (INDIA).  
Phone No. : 040-4812 6666, Website: www.spandanaindia.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 (Rupees in millions unless otherwise stated)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		December 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,500.07	10,066.45	2,911.76
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,758.00	5,099.79	1,416.31
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,758.00	5,099.79	1,416.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,296.12	2,687.93	928.67
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,274.68	2,363.01	1,360.38
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10)	641.77	641.77	596.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year*	18,298.02	18,298.02	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (not annualised) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	20.20 20.04	43.39 43.03	15.57 15.56

\*As on March 31, 2019.

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 28, 2020 and subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.  
2. Key standalone financial information: (Rupees in millions unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	3,435.62	9,883.71	2,905.42
Profit before tax	1,710.81	4,970.60	1,411.61
Net Profit after tax	1,261.17	2,591.99	924.09

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as amended.  
The full format of quarterly and nine months ended Financial results are available to the investors on the websites of stock exchange www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e., www.spandanaindia.com.  
4. Figures for the previous year / period have been regrouped and /or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED  
Sd/- Padmaja Gangireddy  
Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: January 28, 2020

**GARYSIL Acrysil Limited**  
Life style Kitchen Sinks & Built in Appliances

Registered Office: B-307, Cit Point, J. B. Nagar, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 059 Tel. No. 022-4015 7817 / 7818 / 7819. Fax No. 022-2825 8052 CIN:L26914MH1987PLC042283 Website: www.acrysil.com, www.acrysilcorporateinfo.com, E-mail: cs.ai@acrysil.com

24% (Q-o-Q) Revenue  
67% (Q-o-Q) EBITDA  
123% (Q-o-Q) PAT

Extract of the Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs except Earnings Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Year to Date		Year ended	
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7492.56	7159.98	6033.70	21494.15	18766.45	25373.23
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	911.69	742.55	485.05	2462.86	1855.40	2420.69
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	911.69	742.55	485.05	2462.86	1855.40	2420.69
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	684.29	566.35	306.77	1836.00	1326.53	1748.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	592.65	572.22	406.32	1772.53	1359.80	1767.05
6	Equity Share Capital	533.90	522.65	518.90	533.90	518.90	518.90
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	12765.18
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (a) Basic (Rs.) (b) Diluted (Rs.)	2.60 2.60	2.15 2.15	1.17 1.17	6.93 6.93	5.04 5.04	6.64 6.64

Notes:  
a. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on January 28, 2020. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.  
b. Key Standalone Financial Information: (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter ended		Year to Date		Year ended	
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5726.33	5583.61	4893.18	16771.63	15119.29	20149.05
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	621.13	424.41	407.68	1552.29	1414.13	1667.94
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	450.46	303.48	276.09	1109.26	1005.58	1178.40
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	452.47	305.49	274.09	1115.28	999.56	1185.03

c. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.acrysilcorporateinfo.com).

By Order of the Board  
For, Acrysil Limited  
Sd/- CHIRAG A. PAREKH  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Bhavnagar  
Date: 28.01.2020

**सेंट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India**  
1911 से आपके लिए "केन्द्रित" "CENTRAL" TO YOU SINCE 1911

**DRIVEN BY PASSION. TRANSFORMING THE NATION.**  
₹ in lakhs

Reviewed Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2019

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	Reviewed	Reviewed	Unaudited	Reviewed	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	727,829	670,371	632,917	2,047,556	1,834,100	2,505,151	730,798	672,817	635,599	2,055,452	1,851,374	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	15,532	13,407	(71,823)	40,773	(316,408)	(564,148)	16,032	12,993	(71,791)	40,596	(315,742)	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	15,532	13,407	(71,823)	40,773	(316,408)	(564,148)	16,032	12,993	(71,791)	40,596	(315,742)	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	570,976	412,592	297,251	570,976	297,251	404,720	570,976	412,592	297,251	570,976	297,251	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	2,799,779	-	-	-	-	1,206,170	
Earnings Per Share (in ₹) Basic and diluted EPS before and after Extraordinary Items, net of Tax Expense [not annualized]	0.33	0.32	(2.56)	0.94	(11.80)	(20.19)	0.35	0.32	(2.44)	0.94	(11.68)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.centralbankofindia.co.in

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 28-01-2020

ALOK SRIVASTAVA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  
B.S.SHEKHAWAT EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  
P.RAMANA MURTHY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  
PALLAV MOHAPATRA MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO  
TAPAN RAY CHAIRMAN

Toll free No.: 1800 22 1911 | www.centralbankofindia.co.in | Like us on: https://www.facebook.com/CentralBankofIndia | Follow us on: https://twitter.com/centralbank\_in



